1 www.wtsensor.com
PCT110 Temperature Sensor
Features
■ Long-term stable work
■ Fast response
■ Easy installation
■ High protection grade
■ Reliable structure

Dimension
In mm
How to order
PCT110 - （-50～150） Z1 Y2 C1 L050 2M
Insertion depth L±1mm
Mounting thread
Wire stripping length 80~90mm
Terminal
shrink tube Grey PVC cable, Φ5,
Pressure port:
C1：M20×1.5-6g
C3：G1/4
C6：R1/4
C35：M12×1-6g
Product model: PCT10
Temperature range:
(-50～150）：-50℃～150℃
Graduation:
Z1：Pt100
Z2：Pt1000
Wiring mode：
Y1: 2-wire output
Y2: 3-wire output
Insertion depth:
L030：30mm
L050：50mm
L070：70mm
L100：100mm
Wire length：
2M：2m
3M：3m
5M：5m
3 www.wtsensor.com
Example: CT110-(-50～150)Z1Y2C1L050-2M
Refer to product model PCT110, with temperature range -50℃~150℃, Graduation Pt100 Grade A,